Startlista — Grotfesten med Handicap orienteringen

2016-12-18

Langa
13:30
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:46

Mellan
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45

Latt

13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36

Evelina Olsson
Matilda Rundqvist
Fredrik Brorson
Hakan Langenbach
August Bengtsson
Tommy Johnsson
Linnéa Johnsson
Martin Skyggesson
Anders Sjodarv
Tomas Gunnarsson
Joel Johnsson

Erik Gustafsson

Erik Jakobsson
Nathalie Langenbach
Adam Sjooarv

Linus Zederin
Jonathan Rundqvist
Malin Brorson

Lars Edberg

Therese Blom
Sven-Arne Bengtsson
Elisabet Moller
Anders Larsson
Weronica Zederin

Alinda Rundqvist
Elias Zederin
Tilde Blom

Elin Hafsrod

5250 meter
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe

3475 meter
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe

2450 meter
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe

MeOS 2016-12-17 12:46:35, Langa

Start
9010610
9010214
8498771
25281
207582
259975
870327
7203725
25271
2079628
1395442
900612

Start
36069
207574
9050126
7438422
9040709
8081828
438380
433734
244950
1082456
264383
18514

Start
417341
433735
7950090
438356



